FEES STRUCTURE of all Programs offered by Karnataka Samskrit University

MA (Master of Arts)
(International
(Indian Students) Students)
sl/no Details of Charges Year-1 | Year-2 Year-1 | Year-2
1 | Admission Fee(one time) 1000 - S50 -
2 | Tuition Fee 5000 5500 $100 $100
3 | Miscellaneous Fee 1000 1000 $50 $50
(Id Card Fee, Library Fee, Alumni Fee and etc)
TOTAL 7000 6500 $200 $150
1 | Application Fee 200 - $10 -

post Graduate Diploma in Samskrit Computational Linguistics (PGDSCL)

(Indian ) | (International)
sl/no Details of Charges Year-1 Year-1
1 | Admission Fee (one time) 1000 S50
2 | Tuition Fee 4000 $80
3 | Miscellaneous Fee 500 $20
(Id Card Fee, Library Fee, Alumni Fee and etc) - -
TOTAL 5500 $150
1 | Application Fee 200 S5
PG DIPLOMA
(Indian) | (International)
sl/no Details of Charges Year-1 Year-1
1 | Admission Fee(one time) 500 $20
2 | Tuition Fee 2500 $70
3 | Miscellaneous Fee 500 S10
(Id Card Fee, Library Fee, Alumni Fee and etc) - -
TOTAL 3500 $100
1 | Application Fee 100 S3




BA (Bachelor of Arts)

(Indian Students) (International Students)
Year Year- | Year- | Year-
sl/no Details of Charges Year-1 | Year-2 -3 1 2 3
1 | Admission Fee(one time) 1000 - |- S50 - -
2 | Tuition Fee 3500 3500 3500 $100 $100 $100
3 | Miscellaneous Fee 1000 1000 1000 S50 $50 S50
(Id Card Fee, Library Fee, Alumni Fee and etc) - - - - - -
TOTAL 5500 4500 4500 $200 $150 $150
1 | Application Fee 200 - - S5 - -
Master of Science (MSc)
(Indian Students) (International Students)
Year-1 Year -2 Year-1 Year -2
Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem
sl/no Details of Charges Seml | Sem2 | Sem1 | Sem2 1 2 1 2
1 | Admission Fee(one time) 1000 - - - S50 - - -
2 | Tuition Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 $100 | $100 | $S100 | $100
3 | Practical etc 2500 2500 2500 2500 S50 | S50 | S50 S50
3 | Miscellaneous Fee 1000 1000 1000 | 1000 S$30 | $30 | S30 | S30
(Id Card Fee, Library Fee, Alumni Fee and etc) - - - - - - - -
TOTAL 9500 8500 8500 | 8500 $230 | $180 | $180 | $180
TOTAL YEARLY AMOUNT 18000 17000 $410 $360
1 | Application Fee 200 - - - S5 ‘ - - ‘ -
DIPLOMA
(Indian) | (International)
sl/no Details of charges Year-1 Year-1
1 | Admission Fee(one time) 300 S10
2 | Tuition Fee 2000 S60
3 | Miscellaneous Fee 400 S5
(Id Card Fee, Library Fee, Alumni Fee and etc)
TOTAL 2700 $75
1 | Application Fee 100 S3




CERTIFICATE

(Indian) (International)
sl/no Details of Charges Year-1 Year-1
1 | Certificate Fee 2000 $50
TOTAL 2000 $50

SHORT TERM COURSE

*The Fee for short term courses will be decided time to time according to the nature of the course by the
Department with consent of the Dean of the Faculty

*The Fee structure shall be added to UUCMS for admission and online payment may be enabled. For short
term courses, name of the course and payment option may option may be kept open as the amount varies
according to the course

*Fee concussion for SC/ST and other reservation shall be followed as per rules of the government.



